
CLUB ELITE

LIEU : CHA MANOIR ETRIER RIF

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 LUCIE PETIOT 12 9 6 6 33

2 CARLA MERLIER 13 7 3 9 32

3 MAELLE RATEL GUERARD 11 8 4 7 30

4 MANON KAAB 7 4 10 21

5 GWENAELLE TIRIAULT 2 5 8 1 16

6 EMELINE BLANC 4 2 5 5 16

7 ANNE TESSIER 6 7 2 15

8 MARINE LEDERMANN 10 10

9 YASMINE KHELIL 9 9

10 MELINE PERMEZEL 9 9

11 MARINE ROUDAUD 8 8

12 SOPHIE BAILLAIS 8 8

13 LOU ANN LE GALL 6 1 7

14 LILOU SPINACE 5 5

15 AMBRE PERRIN BLANC 2 3 5

16 AMELIE BRUN 4 4

17 MARINE BRZEK 3 3

18 ELOAH DE BESSA 3 3

19 CHLOE MAILLOTTE 1 1 2
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CLUB 1

LIEU : CHA MANOIR ETRIER RIF

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 CARLA MERLIER 18 14 12 8 52

2 EMELINE BLANC 6 2 14 19 41

3 CLOTILDE LEGER 17 20 37

4 AMELIE BRUN 10 10 9 7 36

5 MANON KAAB 1 18 16 35

6 ELISA RIBERO 19 11 3 33

7 CLEMENTINE GUERRY POTIER 13 18 31

8 YASMINE KHELIL 16 13 29

9 CHLOE MAILLOTTE 15 3 10 28

10 LILOU LOTTEAU 11 15 26

11 CHARLOTTE MARTIN 7 3 16 26

12 ANAIS MORAT 20 20

13 MARIE ZANONE 7 13 20

14 ALICIA NECIOLLI 19 19

15 CHLOE FRANCOIS 4 15 19

16 MARIE HURT 2 17 19

17 MELINE PERMEZEL 18 18

18 LENA NOBLET GILGES 17 17

19 EVE DE BRANDT 17 17

20 CLARISSE CHALVIN 8 8 16

21 ELOAH DE BESSA 16 16

22 ROMANE CABRERA 12 4 16

23 ANNE TESSIER 6 10 16

24 GARANCE TIRARD 15 15

25 AXELLE RIBERO 13 2 15

26 MELANIE ISSARTEL LUCET 14 14

27 RAPHAELLE TALOC 14 14

28 AMANDINE VERGIN 12 12

29 LEA BOURASSEAU 12 12

30 JAMES COOK 11 11

31 MAELYS DELAY PONS 2 9 11

32 LENA BESNARD 11 11

33 TESS LAINE 10 10

34 LENA SABI 5 5 10

35 LILLY PERROTIN 9 9

36 MILLA MARINANGELI 8 8

37 SOLENE PINEAU 7 7

38 LUCIE QUERO 1 6 7

39 CANDICE GIRAUD TELME 6 6

40 INES PAVIN 5 5

41 ALICIA MENGOLLI 1 4 5

42 GWENAELLE TRIAULT 5 5

43 MAELLE RATEL GUERARD 4 4

44 CLOE TABOURIN 3 3

45 CHLOE SCAGLIA 1 1
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CLUB 2

LIEU : CHA MANOIR ETRIER RIF

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 VALENTIN GERMANEAU 18 19 15 52

2 LOLA GODDE 17 11 16 44

3 LOUISE CHEYNET 19 3 18 40

4 JULIETTE BOUREL 20 19 39

5 ALICIA NECIOLLI 20 14 34

6 AXELLE RIBERO 12 20 32

7 CANDICE GIRAUD TELME 15 16 31

8 ZELIE MOYNE PICARD 10 17 2 29

9 JULIE GUYOT 11 18 29

10 APOLLINE LAURENCEAU 13 13 1 27

11 LENA MARIE STUCKEMANN 8 19 27

12 CHLOE SCAGLIA 11 15 26

13 NOEMI DE RICCARDIS 9 13 22

14 AVRIL CHAMPON 20 20

15 CHLOE FRANCOIS 8 11 19

16 NOEMIE LEMOINE 18 18

17 BENJAMIN MONOD 17 17

18 COLINE GOURRIER 14 3 17

19 ELIOTT CHOUPIN 17 17

20 EMMY COLLET 16 16

21 ANNE CLAURE BASSETTION 16 16

22 ROMANE AUGER 12 4 16

23 CHARLOTTE BARUE 15 15

24 ANAIS MORAT 14 14

25 LENA SABI 2 12 14

26 MARIE RIVIER 14 14

27 LIZA TOLEDO DAVARD 13 13

28 ZOE NOUGUE 12 12

29 AURY GERAUD 10 10

30 AYANNA TRIVEILLOT 10 10

31 RAPHAELLETALOC 10 10

32 STELLA MARTIN 9 9

33 EVE DE BRANDT 9 9

34 VALENTINE QUERO 2 7 9

35 LEXIE TROUSSIER DURET 9 9

36 SARA SEGNANA 8 8

37 ELISA LINARD 4 4 8

38 TIMEO GRANON QUERO 8 8

39 NESSA BELLE 7 7

40 MANON BEZAUD 7 7

41 ALICIA MENGOLLI 7 7

42 MAELYS DELAYE PONS 1 6 7

43 BLANDINE CARCIOLA 6 6

44 LAURA ARNAUD 6 6

45 AMBRE MILLARD 6 6

46 OMBELINE VIGNOUD 5 5

47 SATINE BOURDAT 5 5

48 JULIE PERMEZEL 5 5

49 MARION KRITTER 5 5

50 SOPHIE GRIZARD 4 4

51 INES PAVIN 3 3

52 EMILIE POUTIGNAT 3 3

53 LILY LORETTE FRESLON 2 2

54 CLEMENCE LAURENT 1 1
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55 MARIANNE HATCHIKIAN 1 1
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CLUB 3

LIEU : CHA MANOIR ETRIER RIF

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 COLINE GOURRIER 20 16 20 20 76

2 MARGOT AUGER 15 15 19 49

3 CHLEA LIOT 11 19 15 45

4 CHLOE SCAGLIA 2 17 17 36

5 JULIE GUYOT 7 1 12 16 36

6 ZELIE MOYNE PICARD 5 18 12 35

7 ANNE CHAPAS 18 16 34

8 LENA MARIE STUCKEMANN 9 12 13 34

9 ANNE CLAIRE BASSETTI 11 14 25

10 CLARA HUGONNOT 20 20

11 DAPHNE GAUTHIER 19 19

12 AVRIL CHAMPON 19 19

13 ROMANE BELMOUNES 3 11 5 19

14 SEVERINE LECUIT 10 9 19

15 ALYSSIA BASSET 18 18

16 AMBRE HANOCQ 18 18

17 ZOE NOUGUE 17 17

18 CHARLINE GARAPON 6 11 17

19 LINA KHELIL 17 17

20 NESSA BELLE 16 16

21 LOLA GODDE 15 15

22 GWENDOLYNE PAYERNE 14 14

23 CHARLOTTE BARUE 14 14

24 LEA FERREIRA 14 14

25 MARIANNE MEZIN 13 13

26 AURORE YORILLO 13 13

27 CLAIRE MEYSENC 13 13

28 SIENA FERRANT PERILHOU 12 12

29 TATIANA NOWAK 10 10

30 JEAN FRANCOIS BAUDEUF 10 10

31 NOEMIDE RICCARDIS 10 10

32 LUCIE ROGNIN 9 9

33 LAURIANE PEZET 9 9

34 ILYANA TROUX 8 8

35 STEPHANIE NICOLLEAU 8 8

36 ELENA METZ 8 8

37 EVA VEBER 8 8

38 LOLA FAFOURNOUX 7 7

39 ROSE BOUCHON 7 7

40 CELENA RANC 7 7

41 NOEMIE ROBERT 6 6

42 ODESSA BALDCCI 6 6

43 NINA JULLIEN 6 6

44 ANOUK GERBER 5 5

45 AMBRE MILLARD 5 5

46 AURY GERAUD 4 4

47 LEONIE DUFOUR KOCH 4 4

48 FANCHON GAILLARD 1 3 4

49 LISON HERTL 4 4

50 JULIE BAILLEUL 4 4

51 ROMANE BERGERON 3 3

52 OCEANNE DUCYPERE 3 3

53 MAIA CISINSKI 2 2

54 JADE CARRIO 2 2
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55 GABRIELLA BOCH 2 2

56 LENA DARRE 1 1

57 MATHILDE RENN 1 1
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PONEY ELITE

LIEU : CHA MANOIR ETRIER RIF

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 MAE MESAS RUIZ 5 3 6 14

2 GABRIELLE RIVIER 7 1 4 12

3 NEOLINE LEGEAIS 8 8

4 LAURINE MARCELLI 7 7

5 LYA THIEVENT 6 6

6 LOLA GONCALVES 5 5

7 LILOU LOTTEAU 3 2 5

8 CLEMENCE FAURE 2 3 5

9 MAIA COSTE 5 5

10 LUCIE STEGEL 4 4

11 MARIE MANZANARES 4 4

12 CELENA MOUZAIA 4 4

13 ELISA TIMONER 3 3

14 OSCAR RAMOS 2 2

15 ALBAN SAPIN 2 2

16 LUCIE ROCCARO 1 1
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PONEY 1

LIEU : CHA MANOIR ETRIER RIF

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 ROMANE AUGER 17 3 6 7 33

2 MAE MESAS RUIZ 18 8 26

3 LOLA GONCALVES 19 19

4 INES DOUKALI 11 7 18

5 GASPARD DE ROYER 6 2 4 5 17

6 CASSANDRE CONCHE 16 16

7 LEA OTTINGER 15 15

8 ALBAN SAPIN 10 5 15

9 SALOME EYMERY 14 14

10 EMMA LEIDWANGER 13 13

11 LYA THIEVENT 12 12

12 TOM SUREAU 10 10

13 LANA PRILLIEZ MANSUY 9 9

14 LOU CHANARD 9 9

15 ROBINSSON GARCIA 9 9

16 LOLA RAJAT 8 8

17 CLEMENCE FAURE 5 3 8

18 GASPARD RIVIER 2 6 8

19 SHANA ZAOUIA 8 8

20 MANON FAUBET 7 7

21 MARIE MANZANARES 6 6

22 ALIX HADI GARCON 5 5

23 ANNA PAYERNE 2 3 5

24 CARLA BOILLIN 4 4

25 LEA KARAKAS 4 4

26 CANDICE CEVOZ 4 4

27 CLARA LONGHIN 3 3

28 MANON BEZAUD 1 1 2

29 MAIA COSTE 2 2

30 SINA STEFFEN 1 1

31 JEANNE DUVAL 1 1
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PONEY 2

LIEU : CHA MANOIR ETRIER RIF

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 NERYS REYNAUD 9 9 20 19 57

2 EMMA LEIDWANGER 17 18 18 53

3 INES DOUKALI 16 19 15 50

4 ELEA COSTES 18 3 3 20 44

5 ALICE ANNELOT 14 16 10 40

6 GASPARD DE ROYER 19 18 37

7 LOU CHANARD 17 17 34

8 CHLOE SCAGLIA 15 8 8 31

9 JEANNE DUVAL 5 8 17 30

10 LOUISE DONINI 2 11 13 26

11 GABRIELLE RIVIER 12 14 26

12 CELIA GREVEZ 10 14 24

13 MANON BEZAUD 13 10 23

14 JULIETTE QUENARD 10 12 22

15 CHARLOTTE LAMURE 7 15 22

16 TOM SUREAU 20 20

17 SIENA FERRANTE PERILHOU 15 5 20

18 LOUISE VINCENS BOUGUEREAU 19 19

19 GASPARD RIVIER 1 9 9 19

20 JEANNE BESSET 11 6 17

21 MARION DELHOMMEZ 16 16

22 ELINE TORRES 16 16

23 MANON FAUBET 14 14

24 LOLA RAJAT 13 13

25 ELEA POUPAULT 13 13

26 MARGOT CHATAIN 12 12

27 ORLANE RACA CORRAL 3 6 3 12

28 ROBINSON GARCIA 12 12

29 LOLA MARTINS GASCON 11 11

30 CHARLOTTE ALADENISE 4 2 5 11

31 ELISA CASALI 11 11

32 BLANCHE MARIN 8 8

33 DESIREE DE RICCARDIS 2 6 8

34 CONSTANCE LEVY 5 1 2 8

35 CLELIA GREVEZ 4 4 8

36 ZOE SAMIN 7 7

37 MANON MILHAN 7 7

38 CANDICE CEVOZ GOYAT 7 7

39 ALBAN SAPIN 6 6

40 ANNA PAYERNE 4 4

41 SINA STEFFEN 1 1

42 SOPHIE LARCHER 1 1
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PONEY 3

LIEU : CHA MANOIR ETRIER RIF

PLACE CAVALIER TOTAL

1 SIENA FERRANTE PERILHOU 18 18 15 11 62

2 BERENICE NUEL 10 17 11 38

3 JEANNE BESSET 9 13 15 37

4 ALICE ANNELOT 19 16 35

5 CHARLOTTE ALADENISE 4 14 14 32

6 ALIX MIKLER 15 12 27

7 ROSE DI RUSCIO 12 7 7 26

8 NERYS REYNAUD 8 18 26

9 LOUISE DONINI 9 16 25

10 MANON BESSET 2 11 10 23

11 EMILE MALHERBE 20 20

12 MARION DELHOMMEZ 20 20

13 EMILIE LAURICHESSE 20 20

14 BLANCHE MARIN 19 19

15 ELEA POUPAULT 11 8 19

16 ELINE TORRES 19 19

17 CLELIA GREVEZ 17 17

18 ELEA COSTES 17 17

19 MARIE GRINGELLI 16 16

20 LEA MASSERA 15 15

21 MAYA MINY 5 10 15

22 OCEANE GARET 13 2 15

23 VALENTIN DESVIGNES 14 14

24 SOIZIC VILLARD 14 14

25 KINZY CHARVAT 3 10 1 14

26 LUCILE POUZET 13 13

27 ELISA CASALI 13 13

28 LOU FACHINETTI 12 12

29 ORLANE RACACORRAL 12 12

30 KEILY CHARVAT 1 1 9 11

31 CONSTANCE LEVY 9 9

32 ADELAIDE GRANGEON 8 8

33 LAURIANE PEZET 8 8

34 ALYSSIA BASSET 7 7

35 THEO CATEL 7 7

36 IRIS HEINRICH 6 6

37 CANDICE ALBERTINI 6 6

38 MARGAUXMONTEREMAND 6 6

39 JASMINE PERRIN 6 6

40 JULIETTE QUENARD 5 5

41 ANAIS BOISSINOT 2 3 5

42 JULIE BAILLEUL 5 5

43 MARINA BOUTHERIN 5 5

44 ZOE GREENHILL 4 4

45 VICTOR JURINE 4 4

46 MAELYNE CLEYET MERLE 4 4

47 MAYA MARTORANA 3 3

48 LIVIA BARIZZA 3 3

49 MANON GAILHOT 2 2

50 LOGAN GEORGE MOLLAND 1 1
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